


Item Number

17
21
22
23
25
30
51
52
53
54
55
60
61
862

Part Number

384848-00SV
747329
90501703
370748
90500275
464285-00
000000-00
479526-00
90501017
90500555
479535-00
90500262
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for FS2200QS Type 1

Description

BRUSH & HOLDER
SCREW

PAPER PUNCH
SCREW

PLATEN ASSY
SCREW

No Longer Available
O-RING
CANISTER
HOUSING

FILTER
DEFLECTOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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